
✩Reading and writing numbers

340

407

870

Write each of these numbers in words.

Write each of these numbers in digits.

three hundred eighty-four  

four hundred sixty-one

nine hundred forty-five

Write each of these numbers in digits.

two hundred eight

six hundred nine

eight hundred seventy

five hundred one

seven hundred twenty-six

624

175  

392  

926  

852  

Write each of these numbers in words.

Write this number in digits.      four hundred twelve

Write this number in words.      278

412

two hundred seventy-eight
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Reading and writing numbers

624

175

392

340

407

870

926

852

Write each of these numbers in words.

Write each of these numbers in words.

Write each of these numbers in digits.

three hundred eighty-four  

four hundred sixty-one

nine hundred forty-five

Write each of these numbers in digits.

two hundred eight

six hundred nine

eight hundred seventy

five hundred one

seven hundred twenty-six

Write this number in digits.      four hundred twelve

six hundred twenty-four
one hundred seventy-five

three hundred ninety-two
nine hundred twenty-six
eight hundred fifty-two

three hundred forty

four hundred seven

eight hundred seventy

384

461
945
726

208
609
870
501

Write this number in words.      278         two hundred seventy-eight

412

Children may miss the significance of a 0 in the tens position, and write 407 as 
four hundred and seventy, and six hundred and nine may be written as 690. 

Have them read the numbers they have written and then write those numbers as 
words, or vice versa. 


