Reading and writing numbers			
Write this number in words. 278 two hundred seventy-eight			
Write this number in digits.four hundred twelve412			
Write each of these numbers in words.			
624			
175			
392			
926			
852			
Write each of these numbers in digits.			
three hundred eighty-four			
four hundred sixty-one			
nine hundred forty-five			
seven hundred twenty-six			
Write each of these numbers in words.			
340			
407			
870			
Write each of these numbers in digits.			
two hundred eight			
six hundred nine			
eight hundred seventy			
five hundred one			

Reading and writing numbers			
Write this number in words. 278 two hundred seventy-eight			
Write this number in digits.four hundred twelve412			
Write each of these numbers in words.			
624	six hundred twenty-four		
175	one hundred seventy-five		
392	three hundred ninety-two		
926	nine hundred twenty-six		
852	eight hundred fifty-two		
Write each of these numbers in digits.			
three hundred eighty-four		384	
four hundred sixty-one		461	
nine hundred forty-five		945	
seven hundred twenty-six		726	
Write each of these numbers in words.			
340	three hundred forty		
407	four hundred seven		
870	eight hundred seventy		
Write each of these numbers in digits.			
two hundred eight		208	
six hi	undred nine	609	
eight hundred seventy		870	
five hundred one 501			

Children may miss the significance of a 0 in the tens position, and write 407 as four hundred and seventy, and six hundred and nine may be written as 690. Have them read the numbers they have written and then write those numbers as words, or vice versa.